Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

฀฀฀฀฀฀฀Customer฀focuses฀on฀core
฀฀฀฀฀฀฀competencies
Zoom ColdFire Development Kit Ordering Information
Freescale P/N Fire Engine Configuration Recommended Resale
M5475EVB M5475CFE $850
M5485EVB M5485CFE $850
Fire Engine Ordering Information
Freescale P/N DDR Mem (MB) Nor Flash (MB) Boot Flash Graphics Ctrlr USB1
M5475AFE 64 0 2 MB - -
M5475BFE 64 16 2 MB - -
M5475CFE2 64 16 2 MB Y Y
M5475DFE 64 0 2 MB - Y
M5475EFE 64 0 2 MB Y Y
M5475FFE 128 32 2 MB Y Y
M5485AFE 64 0 2 MB - -
M5485BFE 64 16 2 MB - -
M5485CFE2 64 16 2 MB Y Y
M5485DFE 64 0 2 MB - Y
M5485EFE 64 0 2 MB Y Y
M5485FFE 128 32 2 MB Y Y
1) When ordering Fire Engines with USB Host, the PCI slots are locked at 33 MHz
2) Denotes Fire Engine configurations on M5475EVB and M5485EVB Zoom ColdFire Development Kit
Zoom Display Kits*
Model Number Sharp LCD P/N Display Size Diagonal Display Format Type Key Features
LCD-3.5-QVGA-10 LQ035Q7DB02 3.5” QVGA (240x320) TFT Color, Transreflective
LCD-6.4-VGA-10 LQ64D343 6.4” VGA (640x480) TFT Color, Transmissive